
First ten of Fortune 500 

(full list 2011) Revenues ($ billions)

Profits ($ billions)
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1 Wal-Mart Stores 421.85 16.39 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1'998 0 98

2 Exxon Mobil 354.67 30.46 422 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 422 16 0 422 0 16 1

3 Chevron 196.34 19.02 422 16 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 30 422 777 16 47 2

4 ConocoPhillips 184.97 11.36 777 16 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 19 777 973 47 66 3

5 Fannie Mae 153.83 -14.01 777 47 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 11 973 1'158 66 77 4

6 General Electric 151.63 11.64 973 47 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 -14 1'158 1'312 77 63 5

7 Berkshire Hathaway 136.19 12.97 973 66 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 12 1'312 1'463 63 75 6

8 General Motors 135.59 6.17 1'158 66 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 13 1'463 1'599 75 88 7

9 Bank of America Corp. 134.19 -2.24 1'158 77 0 0 0 0 -14 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 6 1'599 1'735 88 94 8

10 Ford Motor 128.95 6.56 1'312 77 0 0 0 0 -14 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 -2 1'735 1'869 94 92 9

1'312 63 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 129 7 1'869 1'998 92 98 10

Sum 1'998.20 98.32 1'463 63 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1'998 98

1'463 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

1'599 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

x-Achse y-Achse 1'599 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

Border right & top 50 0 1'735 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 Average-Vector 0 1'998 0 98

1'735 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0

Source CNN Money https://money.cnn.com/magazines/fortune/fortune500/2011/full_list/ 1'869 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0

1'869 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

© 2011, 2020, Peter Bretscher 1'998 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0

1'998 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visualization is part of Business Engineering Systems. 2'048 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Registered Copyright Txu 512 154; March 20, 1992 2'048 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Additional infos bengin.net/bes/

insede.org

project-nemo (New/Next Economic Model)

Berkshire Hathaway

General Motors

Bank of America Corp.

Ford Motor

Border right & top

General Electric

Wal-Mart Stores

Exxon Mobil

Chevron

ConocoPhillips

Fannie Mae

0.00

50.00

100.00

150.00

200.00

250.00

300.00

350.00

400.00

450.00

Revenues ($ billions)

0 200 400 600 800 1'000 1'200 1'400 1'600 1'800 2'000

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Revenues ($ billions)

P
ro

fi
ts

 ($
 b

ill
io

n
s)

First ten of Fortune 500 (full list 2011)
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Now you see performance  (Next BI-Viz - Part of Business Engineering Systems©)

classic

Linking Profits with Revenues
(or any indicator - be it monetary or nonmonetary - with any other)

Valueprofile
next BI-Viz
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First six of Fortune 500 

(Computers 2011)
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1 Hewlett-Packard 126.03 8.76 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 0 67

2 Apple 65.23 14.30 126 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 9 0 126 0 9

3 Dell 61.49 2.64 126 9 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 14 126 191 9 23

4 Xerox 21.63 0.61 191 9 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 3 191 253 23 26

5 Pitney Bowes 5.43 0.29 191 23 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 1 253 274 26 26

6 NCR 4.82 0.13 253 23 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 274 280 26 27

7 none 10.00 10.00 253 26 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 280 285 27 27

8 none 10.00 10.00 274 26 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 285 295 27 37

9 none 10.00 10.00 274 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 295 305 37 47

10 none 10.00 10.00 280 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 305 315 47 57

280 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 315 325 57 67

Sum 324.63 66.73 285 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 325 67

285 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

295 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

x-Achse y-Achse 295 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Border right & top 5 0 305 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 Average-Vector 0 325 0 67

305 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Source CNN Money https://money.cnn.com/magazines/fortune/fortune500/2011/full_list/ 315 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

315 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

© 2011, 2020, Peter Bretscher 325 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

325 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visualization is part of Business Engineering Systems. 330 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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First six of Fortune 500 (Computers 2011)
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First ten of Fortune 500 

(Commercial Banks 2011)
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1 Bank of America Corp. 134.19 -2.24 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 626 0 62

2 J.P. Morgan Chase & Co. 115.48 17.37 134 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 -2 0 134 0 -2

3 Citigroup 111.06 10.60 134 -2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115 17 134 250 -2 15

4 Wells Fargo 93.25 12.36 250 -2 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 11 250 361 15 26

5 Goldman Sachs Group 45.97 8.35 250 15 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 12 361 454 26 38

6 Morgan Stanley 39.32 4.70 361 15 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 8 454 500 38 46

7 American Express 30.24 4.06 361 26 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 5 500 539 46 51

8 U.S. Bancorp 20.52 3.32 454 26 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4 539 570 51 55

9 Capital One Financial 19.07 2.74 454 38 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 3 570 590 55 59

10 Ally Financial 17.37 1.08 500 38 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 590 609 59 61

500 46 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 609 626 61 62

Sum 626.46 62.35 539 46 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 626 62

539 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

570 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

x-Achse y-Achse 570 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Border right & top 5 0 590 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 Average-Vector 0 626 0 62

590 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Source CNN Money https://money.cnn.com/magazines/fortune/fortune500/2011/full_list/ 609 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

609 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

© 2011, 2020, Peter Bretscher 626 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

626 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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First ten of Fortune 500 (Commercial Banks 2011)
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First nine of Fortune 500 

(Energy 2011)
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1 AES 17.14 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 -3

2 American Electric Power 14.43 1.21 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 0 0

3 Constellation Energy 14.34 -0.98 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 17 32 0 1

4 Williams 9.62 -1.10 32 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 -1 32 46 1 0

5 NRG Energy 8.85 0.48 32 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 -1 46 56 0 -1

6 Energy Future Holdings 8.24 -2.81 46 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 56 64 -1 0

7 Global Partners 7.80 0.03 46 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 -3 64 73 0 -3

8 Calpine 6.64 0.03 56 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 73 80 -3 -3

9 UGI 5.59 0.26 56 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 80 87 -3 -3

10 none 0.00 0.00 64 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 87 93 -3 -3

64 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 93 -3 -3

Sum 92.64 -2.88 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 93 -3

73 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

x-Achse y-Achse 80 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Border right & top 5 0 87 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Average-Vector 0 93 0 -3

87 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Source CNN Money https://money.cnn.com/magazines/fortune/fortune500/2011/full_list/ 93 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

© 2011, 2020, Peter Bretscher 93 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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First nine of Fortune 500 (Energy 2011)
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